




Corporation of the Township of Plummer Additional 
Consolidated Statement of Financial Position 

December 31 

Financial assets 
Cash and short term investments 
Taxes receivable (Note 2) 
Accounts receivable 

Liabilities 
Accounts payable and accrued liabilities 
Deferred revenue 
Obligatory reserve fund 
Accrued landfill closure and post-closure costs (Note 3) 

Net financial assets 

Non-financial assets 
Tangible capital assets (Schedule 1) 
Prepaid expenses and inventory of supplies 

Accumulated surplus (Note 4) 

On behalf of the Council: 

Treasurer 

V tel~ ~t:~ r-la.vlwl(.Q_ _ 

$ 

2014 

687,925 
251,137 
307,107 

1,246,169 

99,063 
222,346 

9,403 
21,439 

352,251 

893,918 

3,154,189 
112,786 

3,266,975 

$ 

2013 

397,990 
216,100 
315,104 

929,194 

96,916 
391 

8,495 
19,183 

124,985 

804,209 

3,368,597 
54,639 

3,423,236 

$ 4,160,893 $ 4,227,445 

The accompanying notes are an Integral part of these financial statements. 
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